AUGUST 2027

1T 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

SEPTEMBER 2027

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER 2027

1 2
3 45 6 7 ()09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

NOVEMBER 2027

1T 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

DECEMBER 2027

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 (6) 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Subject to revision

Adams 12 Five Star Schools

2027-2028 SCHOOL CALENDAR

8.9-8.13
8.16

8.17

9.6

9.7

9.27

10.8
10.11-10.15
11.1
11.22-11.26
12.16

12.17
12.20-12.31
1.3

1.17

2.21

2.22

3.6

3.10
3.20-3.24
4.10

5.8

5.25
5.26

Staff Workdays

Orientation - 6th & 9th Graders
*This does not apply to K-8 schools.

First Day of School - All students
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

End of Quarter 1

NO SCHOOL - Fall Break

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
End of Quarter 2

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
NO SCHOOL - President’s Day

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday

End of Quarter 3

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday*
*High schools may pick a different day in April

NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday*
*High schools may pick a different day in May

Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4
Staff Last Day

O = End of quarter

DISTRICT STAFF:

Please visit staff portal for schedules
staff.adams12.org/calendars

Kdams 1%

Five Star Schools

www.adams12.org

96

JANUARY 2028

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

FEBRUARY 2028

1T 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29

MARCH 2028

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 (0 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

APRIL 2028

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

MAY 2028

12 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 1011 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

November 3, 2025



