

Adams 12 Five Star Schools

2027-2028 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

SEPTEMBER 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

OCTOBER 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

NOVEMBER 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

DECEMBER 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

8.9-8.13	Staff Workdays
8.16	Orientation - 6th & 9th Graders <i>*This does not apply to K-8 schools.</i>
8.17	First Day of School - All students
9.6	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
9.7	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
9.27	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
10.8	End of Quarter 1
10.11-10.15	NO SCHOOL - Fall Break
11.1	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
11.22-11.26	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
12.16	End of Quarter 2
12.17	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
12.20-12.31	NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
1.3	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
1.17	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
2.21	NO SCHOOL - President's Day
2.22	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
3.6	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday
3.10	End of Quarter 3
3.20-3.24	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
4.10	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday* <i>*High schools may pick a different day in April</i>
5.8	NO SCHOOL - Staff Workday* <i>*High schools may pick a different day in May</i>
5.25	Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4
5.26	Staff Last Day

○ = End of quarter

DISTRICT STAFF:

Please visit staff portal for schedules
staff.adams12.org/calendars



www.adams12.org



JANUARY 2028

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

FEBRUARY 2028

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29			

MARCH 2028

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

APRIL 2028

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

MAY 2028

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	